Northeast Michigan Community Mental Health

W1 OCTOBER 2018

NOLTEEAST
MICHICAN
COMMUNITY

MENTAL HEALIH

AUTHORITY

Class Cost for
Non-— Employees

CPR/AED & First Aid Training Adult &
Pediatric Challenge—$40.00
Off Site— $45.00

CPR/AED & First Aid Training
Adult & Pediatric
Full Class-— $50.00
Off Site —$55.00

Non-Violent Crisis

Intervention — $50.00

Gentle Tcaching— $50.00

Medication—-$25.00

Sun

All Majestic
Training in
Computer
Lab

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Adult / Peds CPR/
AED & First Aid
Training Challenge
BTR
8:30-11:30 am

Sat

7

10

11

Majestic Training
10-noon

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Recipient Rights
8:30 -12:30 pm
Room 102

19

20

*%% Majestic CMH Staff only

To register for class call Genny Domke
at 358-7842 or email her
gdomke(@nemcmh.org

21

22

23

24

Van Driver
9-11 Rm. 102

25

Majestic Training
10-noon
Adult / Peds CPR/
AED & First Aid
Training Challenge
BTR
1-4 pm

26

27

28

29

30

31




Northeast Michigan Community Mental Health

W NOVEMBER 2018

NOLTHEAST
MICHICAN
COMMINITY
MENTAL HEALIH
AUTHORITY

Class Cost for

Non— Employees

CPR/AED & First Aid Training
Adult & Pediatric Challenge—$40.00
Off Site— $45.00

CPR/AED & First Aid Training
Adult & Pediatric
Full Class-— $50.00
Off Site —$55.00

Non-Violent Crisis

Intervention — $50.00
Gentle Teaching— $50.00

Medication—-$25.00

All Majestic
Training in

Computer
Lab

4

7

Adult / Peds CPR/
AED & First Aid
Training BTR
9:30—3:00 pm (4.5)
Lunch Break

8

Majestic-Training
10-noon

10

11

12

13

14

15

Recipient Rights
8:30 -12:30 pm
Room 102

16

Adult / Peds CPR/
AED & First Aid
Challenge BTR

8:30-11:30 am

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

**%* Majestic

CMH Staff only

To register for class call Genny Domke
at 358-7842 or email her
gdomke@nemcmbh.org

25

26

27

Medication
9-2
(4) lunch break
BTR

28

29

Majestic-Training
10-noon

30




Northeast Michigan Community Mental Health

W DECEMBER2018

NOETHEAST

MICHICAN i

COMMUNITY

MENTAL HEALTH

AUTHORITY

Class Cost for

Non— Employees

CPR/AED & First Aid Training
Adult & Pediatric Challenge—$40.00
Off Site— $45.00

CPR/AED & First Aid Training
Adult & Pediatric
Full Class-— $50.00
Off Site —$55.00

Non-Violent Crisis

Intervention — $50.00
Gentle Teaching— $50.00

Medication—-$25.00

*%% Majestic

CMH Staff only

To register for class call Genny Domke
at 358-7842 or email her at
gdomke(@nemcmh.org

Sun | Mon Tue Wed | Thu Fri | Sat
All Majestic
Training in
Computer
Lab
Gentle Teaching Gentle Teaching Adult / Peds
BTR 9a-3p BTR 9a-3p CPR/AED & First
Lunch break Lunch break Aid Training
Day 1 (5) Day 2 (5) Challenge BTR
Must Attend Both Days 8:30-11:30 am

10

11

Non-Violent Crisis

12

13

Van Driver

14

15

Intervention 9-11 Mattson Rm.
BTR 9a-4p
Lunch break (6) Majestic-Training
10-noon
Adult / Peds CPR/ Recipient Rights
AED & First Aid 8:30 -12:30 pm
Training Chal- Room 102
lenge BTR
1-4 pm

23

24

25

26

27

28

29




