

OCTOBER 2018

<u>Class Cost for</u> <u>Non– Employees</u>

CPR/AED & First Aid Training Adult &
Pediatric Challenge—\$40.00
Off Site—\$45.00

CPR/AED & First Aid Training
Adult & Pediatric
Full Class-— \$50.00
Off Site —\$55.00

Non-Violent Crisis
Intervention — \$50.00

 $Gentle\ Teaching {\color{red} \longleftarrow}\ \50.00

Medication—-**\$25.00**

*** Majestic—— CMH Staff only

To register for class call Genny Domke at 358-7842 or email her gdomke@nemcmh.org

Su	_	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Su	1	MON			ınu		Sat
All Maj Trainir Comp Lal	ng in uter	1	2	3	4	5 Adult / Peds CPR/ AED & First Aid Training Challenge BTR 8:30-11:30 am	6
	7	8	9	10	11 Majestic Training 10-noon	12	13
	14	15	16	17	Recipient Rights 8:30 -12:30 pm Room 102	19	20
	21	22	23	24 Van Driver 9-11 Rm. 102	25 Majestic Training 10-noon Adult / Peds CPR/ AED & First Aid Training Challenge BTR 1-4 pm	26	27
	28	29	30	31			



NOVEMBER 2018

<u>Class Cost for</u> <u>Non– Employees</u>

CPR/AED & First Aid Training
Adult & Pediatric Challenge—\$40.00
Off Site—\$45.00

CPR/AED & First Aid Training
Adult & Pediatric
Full Class-— \$50.00
Off Site —\$55.00

Non-Violent Crisis
Intervention — \$50.00

Gentle Teaching—\$50.00

Medication—-\$25.00

*** Majestic—— CMH Staff only

To register for class call Genny Domke at 358-7842 or email her gdomke@nemcmh.org

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
All Majestic Training in Computer Lab				1	2	3
4	5	6	7 Adult / Peds CPR/ AED & First Aid Training BTR 9:30—3:00 pm (4.5) Lunch Break	8 Majestic-Training 10-noon	9	10
11	12	13	14	15 Recipient Rights 8:30 -12:30 pm Room 102	Adult / Peds CPR/ AED & First Aid Challenge BTR 8:30-11:30 am	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27 Medication 9-2 (4) lunch break BTR	28	29 Majestic-Training 10-noon	30	



DECEMBER 2018

<u>Class Cost for</u> <u>Non– Employees</u>

CPR/AED & First Aid Training
Adult & Pediatric Challenge—\$40.00
Off Site—\$45.00

CPR/AED & First Aid Training
Adult & Pediatric
Full Class-— \$50.00
Off Site —\$55.00

Non-Violent Crisis
Intervention — \$50.00

Gentle Teaching— \$50.00

Medication—-\$25.00

*** Majestic—— CMH Staff only

To register for class call Genny Domke at 358-7842 or email her at gdomke@nemcmh.org

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
All Majestic Training in Computer Lab						1
2	3	4	Gentle Teaching BTR 9a-3p Lunch break Day 1 (5) Must Attend	Gentle Teaching BTR 9a-3p Lunch break Day 2 (5) Both Days	Adult / Peds CPR/AED & First Aid Training Challenge BTR 8:30-11:30 am	8
9	10	Non-Violent Crisis Intervention BTR 9a-4p Lunch break (6)	12	Van Driver 9-11 Mattson Rm. Majestic-Training 10-noon	14	15
16	17	18 Adult / Peds CPR/ AED & First Aid Training Challenge BTR 1-4 pm	19	Recipient Rights 8:30 -12:30 pm Room 102	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29